Transparency Obligations
2022/23 - Quarter 1
Apr 22 - Jun 22

Supplier Name

Forbes Solicitors (Preston)

Forbes Solicitors (Preston)

Forbes Solicitors (Preston)

KNIGHTS

Young Homes Limited

AA PROJECTS

AA PROJECTS

AA PROJECTS

Miller Homes

Forbes Solicitors (Preston)

Highall Developments

SIMON FENTON PARTNERSHIP

CPC PROJECT SERVICES LLP

CPC PROJECT SERVICES LLP

HAMPTON DEVELOPMENTS NW LTD
BRABNERS CHAFFE STREET

Young Homes Limited

HYNDBURN BOROUGH COUNCIL

AA PROJECTS

Forth Homes

Watson Construction Ltd

Watson Construction Ltd

SUTCLIFFE PROJECTS

SUTCLIFFE PROJECTS

SUTCLIFFE PROJECTS

SUTCLIFFE PROJECTS

HYNDBURN COUNCIL

CHESHIRE CLERK OF WORKS CONSULTANTS
CHESHIRE CLERK OF WORKS CONSULTANTS
CHESHIRE CLERK OF WORKS CONSULTANTS
CHESHIRE CLERK OF WORKS CONSULTANTS
WILKINSON COWAN PARTNERSHIP
WILKINSON COWAN PARTNERSHIP
WILKINSON COWAN PARTNERSHIP
WILKINSON COWAN PARTNERSHIP
KNIGHTS

HAMPTON DEVELOPMENTS NW LTD
CMS CAMERON MCKENNA LLP CLIENT ACCOUM
COMPLETE CONSTRUCTION 2019 LTD
Betts Hydro

Preferred Joinery Limited

Preferred Joinery Limited

Preferred Joinery Limited

Watson Construction Ltd

WEST LANCASHIRE BOROUGH COUNCIL
WEST LANCASHIRE BOROUGH COUNCIL
Miller Homes

Monitored Guarding Ltd / Taurus Security
RAPID SECURE

KNIGHTS

KNIGHTS

KNIGHTS

Monitored Guarding Ltd / Taurus Security
MARKHAMS LTD

KNIGHTS

WILKINSON COWAN PARTNERSHIP

Onward

Value Document Date

314488 11/04/2022
151359 11/04/2022
285235.08 26/04/2022
685640 26/04/2022
54320 24/03/2022
3600 31/03/2022
1214.4 31/03/2022
1185.6 31/03/2022
87756.57 24/03/2022
1056 31/03/2022
145306.04 30/03/2022
15402.96 31/03/2022
693 31/03/2022
668.58 31/03/2022
46650.98 05/04/2022
1380.02 22/03/2022
30411.15 23/03/2022
5314.35 01/03/2022
2286.1 31/03/2022
225000 11/04/2022
187644.63 31/03/2022
62548.21 31/03/2022
3059.96 31/03/2022
2681.08 31/03/2022
1798.87 31/03/2022
1576.13 31/03/2022
1392.43 22/03/2022
2500 05/04/2022
2500 05/04/2022
7000 05/04/2022
6000 05/04/2022
2797.38 06/04/2022
3154.5 06/04/2022
1638.42 06/04/2022
1847.58 06/04/2022
751.2 08/04/2022
108859.96 05/04/2022
44048 11/04/2022
177578.6 26/04/2022
540 31/12/2021

996 16/03/2022
595.2 01/04/2022
984 12/04/2022
56278.82 28/02/2022
3716.83 03/03/2022
3628.69 03/03/2022
61596 31/03/2022
2973.6 03/04/2022
696 11/04/2022
5644.69 06/04/2022
1587.56 06/04/2022
10407.34 06/04/2022
3271.97 10/04/2022
1470.86 22/04/2022
1525.2 25/04/2022
1854 27/04/2022

Period

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

Activity
Main works
Main works
Land

Main works
Other fees
Consultancy
Emp agent
Emp agent
Main works
Other fees
Main works
Legal acq
Emp agent
Emp agent
Main works
Legal acq
Main works
Other fees
Consultancy
Land

Main works
Main works
Struc Eng
Struc Eng
Site Invest
Site Invest
Other fees
CoW

CowW

CoW

CoW

Emp agent
Emp agent
CowW

CoW

Legal acq
Main works
Other fees
Main works
Site Invest
Other fees
Other fees
Other fees
Main works
Other fees
Other fees
Main works
Other fees
Other fees
Emp agent
Emp agent
Emp agent
Other fees
Emp agent
Emp agent
CoW

Document
CB11011684
CB11011684
EPIMAN11
EPIMAN12
EPLIN94088
EPLIN94201
EPLIN94332
EPLIN94332
EPLIN94334
EPLIN94339
EPLIN94723
EPLIN94748
EPLIN94782
EPLIN94783
EPLIN94905
EPLIN94918
EPLIN94919
EPLIN94928
EPLIN94929
EPLIN94983
EPLIN94994
EPLIN94994
EPLIN95009
EPLIN95009
EPLIN95010
EPLIN95010
EPLIN95068
EPLIN95160
EPLIN95160
EPLIN95161
EPLIN95162
EPLIN95283
EPLIN95283
EPLIN95284
EPLIN95284
EPLIN95307
EPLIN95500
ESPBA6605
ESPBA6771
PLIN262166
PLIN263194
PLIN263288
PLIN263289
EPLIN94570
EPLIN94683
EPLIN94683
EPLIN94912
EPLIN95207
EPLIN95354
EPLIN95429
EPLIN95429
EPLIN95429
EPLIN95491
EPLIN95630
EPLIN95685
EPLIN95728



WILKINSON COWAN PARTNERSHIP
Anwyl Construction Company Ltd
Anwyl Construction Company Ltd

AA PROJECTS

AA PROJECTS

AA PROJECTS

AA PROJECTS

Miller Homes

Miller Homes

SIMON FENTON PARTNERSHIP
SIMON FENTON PARTNERSHIP
SIMON FENTON PARTNERSHIP

SEP Professional Services

Highall Developments

HAMPTON DEVELOPMENTS NW LTD
PADDOCK JOHNSON PARTNERSHIP
PADDOCK JOHNSON PARTNERSHIP
KNIGHTS

Watson Construction Ltd

Watson Construction Ltd

Rowlinson Constructions Ltd
Rowlinson Constructions Ltd
Rowlinson Constructions Ltd

CPC PROJECT SERVICES LLP

R P Tyson Construction Ltd

R P Tyson Construction Ltd

Monitored Guarding Ltd / Taurus Security
KNIGHTS

KNIGHTS

Forbes Solicitors (Preston)

Forbes Solicitors (Preston)
MARKHAMS LTD

WEST LANCASHIRE BOROUGH COUNCIL
WEST LANCASHIRE BOROUGH COUNCIL

Anwyl Construction Company Ltd
Anwyl Construction Company Ltd
Forbes Solicitors (Preston)
EQUANS REGENERATION LTD
KNIGHTS

MARKHAMS LTD

Monitored Guarding Ltd / Taurus Security
Forbes Solicitors (Preston)
Forbes Solicitors (Preston)
Forbes Solicitors (Preston)
Forbes Solicitors (Preston)

R P Tyson Construction Ltd
Monitored Guarding Ltd / Taurus Security
BERMANS

Poole Dick Associates Ltd

Poole Dick Associates Ltd

Poole Dick Associates Ltd
KNIGHTS

Preferred Joinery Limited
Preferred Joinery Limited
BRABNERS CHAFFE STREET
Betts Hydro

Preferred Joinery Limited
WIRRAL CLERK OF WORKS
WIRRAL CLERK OF WORKS
WIRRAL CLERK OF WORKS
KNIGHTS

CHESHIRE CLERK OF WORKS CONSULTANTS
CHESHIRE CLERK OF WORKS CONSULTANTS

1236 27/04/2022
21408 04/04/2022
37118.39 04/04/2022
1214.4 30/04/2022
1185.6 30/04/2022
607.2 30/04/2022
592.8 30/04/2022
40037.4 29/04/2022
21558.6 29/04/2022
4008.36 30/04/2022
1113.42 30/04/2022
8236.62 30/04/2022
25985.97 30/04/2022
107743.76 28/04/2022
113627.21 02/05/2022
7332 29/04/2022
8268 29/04/2022
1096.68 30/04/2022
127575.08 30/04/2022
42525.04 30/04/2022
91812.8 06/05/2022
25503.14 06/05/2022
188662.47 06/05/2022
693 29/04/2022
66982.49 02/05/2022
50574.76 05/05/2022
3408.3 08/05/2022
1753.96 26/04/2022
944.44 26/04/2022
548.35 11/05/2022
974.85 11/05/2022
6148.01 02/05/2022
6872.96 05/05/2022
6709.96 05/05/2022
36764 06/05/2022
61275.71 06/05/2022
212992 17/05/2022
155840.69 16/05/2022
643 30/04/2022
31200 17/05/2022
3271.97 15/05/2022
106496 25/05/2022
106496 27/05/2022
153354.24 26/05/2022
272629.76 26/05/2022
37853.02 06/04/2022
3271.97 22/05/2022
50000 12/05/2022
2400 31/12/2021
2400 31/01/2022
2400 28/02/2022
2028.2 11/04/2022
1008 12/04/2022
1,194.00 21/04/2022
1,571.64 22/04/2022
540.00 07/03/2022
2,097.60 44677
649.63 44676
649.63 44645
649.63 44617
612.00 44678
2,000.00 44682
1,500.00 44682
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02
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02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

CowW

Main works
Main works
Emp agent
Emp agent
Emp agent
Emp agent
Main works
Main works
Emp agent
Emp agent
Emp agent
Main works
Main works
Main works
Emp agent
Emp agent
Legal acq
Main works
Main works
Main works
Main works
Main works
Emp agent
Main works
Main works
Other fees
Emp agent
Emp agent
Legal acq
Legal acq
Emp agent
Other fees
Other fees
Main works
Main works
Main works
Main works
Legal acq
Emp agent
Architect
Main works
Main works
Land

Land

Main works
Other fees
Land

Emp agent
Emp agent
Emp agent
Legal acq
Other fees
Other fees
Legal acq
Site Invest
Other fees
CoW

CoW

CoW

Legal acq
CoW

CoW

EPLIN95728
EPLIN95730
EPLIN95730
EPLIN95745
EPLIN95745
EPLIN95746
EPLIN95746
EPLIN95820
EPLIN95820
EPLIN95823
EPLIN95823
EPLIN95823
EPLIN95825
EPLIN95827
EPLIN95834
EPLIN95921
EPLIN95921
EPLIN95923
EPLIN95965
EPLIN95965
EPLIN95966
EPLIN95966
EPLIN95966
EPLIN95978
EPLIN95986
EPLIN95987
EPLIN95992
EPLIN96004
EPLIN96004
EPLIN96030
EPLIN96030
EPLIN96038
EPLIN96050
EPLIN96050
EPLIN96065
EPLIN96065
EPLIN96123
EPLIN96190
EPLIN96273
EPLIN96286
EPLIN96287
EPLIN96333
EPLIN96348
EPLIN96384
EPLIN96384
EPLIN96423
EPLIN96467
ESPBA6929

PLIN260115
PLIN261115
PLIN262084
PLIN263482
PLIN263561
PLIN263720
PLIN263760
PLIN263804
PLIN263826
PLIN263883
PLIN263884
PLIN263885
PLIN264064
PLIN264066
PLIN264067



BRABNERS CHAFFE STREET

BRABNERS CHAFFE STREET

KNIGHTS

KNIGHTS

Forbes Solicitors (Preston)

SUTCLIFFE PROJECTS

SUTCLIFFE PROJECTS

KNIGHTS

KNIGHTS

AFFORDABLE HOUSING CONSULTANCY LTD
Neo Property Solutions Limited

HAMPTON DEVELOPMENTS NW LTD
Highall Developments

AA PROJECTS

AA PROJECTS

AA PROJECTS

AA PROJECTS

AA PROJECTS

AA PROJECTS

Complete Construction (2019) Limited
WILKINSON COWAN PARTNERSHIP
WILKINSON COWAN PARTNERSHIP
CHESHIRE CLERK OF WORKS CONSULTANTS
CHESHIRE CLERK OF WORKS CONSULTANTS
KNIGHTS

Monitored Guarding Ltd / Taurus Security

KNOWSLEY METROPOLITAN BOROUGH COUNC
KNOWSLEY METROPOLITAN BOROUGH COUNC

Forbes Solicitors (Preston)

Lane End Developments Construction
Lane End Developments Construction
WILKINSON COWAN PARTNERSHIP
WILKINSON COWAN PARTNERSHIP
SIMON FENTON PARTNERSHIP
Monitored Guarding Ltd / Taurus Security
SUTCLIFFE PROJECTS

SUTCLIFFE PROJECTS

R P Tyson Construction Ltd

Advent Construction (NW) Limited
KNIGHTS

KNIGHTS

KNIGHTS

KINGSMEAD HOMES LIMITED
Rowlinson Constructions Ltd
Rowlinson Constructions Ltd
Rowlinson Constructions Ltd

Anwyl Construction Company Ltd
Anwyl Construction Company Ltd
Thomson Associates

AA PROJECTS

Forbes Solicitors (Preston)

Complete Construction (2019) Limited
Rowlinson Constructions Ltd
Rowlinson Constructions Ltd
Rowlinson Constructions Ltd

Watson Construction Ltd

Watson Construction Ltd

BRABNERS CHAFFE STREET

Miller Homes

Forbes Solicitors (Preston)
WILKINSON COWAN PARTNERSHIP
Betts Hydro

Betts Hydro

700.50 44682
799.50 44682
500.00 44648
639.60 44648
1,772.76 44680
658.48 44679
751.52 44679
655.00 44679
1,228.40 44679
1,080.00 44690
29,010.90 44701
119929.7 27/05/2022
69132.01 27/05/2022
1214.4 31/05/2022
1185.6 31/05/2022
607.20 31/05/2022
592.80 31/05/2022
633.60 31/05/2022
2,246.40 31/05/2022
158,801.74 12/05/2022
1,854.00 30/05/2022
1,236.00 30/05/2022
500.00 01/05/2022
500.00 01/06/2022
1502.2 30/05/2022
3271.97 29/05/2022
90134.22 23/05/2022
319567.07 23/05/2022
2374 31/05/2022
38741.23 31/05/2022
21332 31/05/2022
4655.56 01/06/2022
2618.76 01/06/2022
1119.6 31/05/2022
4250.05 05/06/2022
2946 31/05/2022
2577 31/05/2022
58992.52 07/06/2022
38000 31/05/2022
680.16 31/05/2022
1360.32 31/05/2022
575.52 31/05/2022
36434.43 30/05/2022
141003.93 09/06/2022
39657.35 09/06/2022
259975.99 09/06/2022
127880.33 09/06/2022
76728.2 09/06/2022
1080 15/06/2022
3600 30/04/2022
252855 21/06/2022
209848.12 14/06/2022
209182.58 23/06/2022
58832.6 23/06/2022
385680.38 23/06/2022
137243.96 31/05/2022
45747.98 31/05/2022
1672.79 16/06/2022
87315 20/06/2022
506140 30/06/2022
3090 23/06/2022
2,700.00 44620
1,020.00 44677
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03
03
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03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
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03
03
03
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03
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03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

Legal acq
Legal acq
Legal acq
Legal acq
Legal acq
Site Invest
Site Invest
Legal acq
Legal acq
Valuation
Other fees
Main works
Main works
Emp agent
Emp agent
Emp agent
Emp agent
Emp agent
Emp agent
Main works
CoW

CoW

CoW

CoW

Legal acq
Other fees
Other fees
Other fees
Legal acq
Main works
Main works
Emp agent
Emp agent
Emp agent
Other fees
Site Invest
Site Invest
Main works
Main works
Legal acq
Legal acq
Legal acq
Main works
Main works
Main works
Main works
Main works
Main works
Valuation
Consultancy
Main works
Main works
Main works
Main works
Main works
Main works
Main works
Legal acq
Main works
Main works
CoW

Site Invest
Site Invest

PLIN264092
PLIN264092
PLIN264101
PLIN264101
PLIN264112
PLIN264116
PLIN264116
PLIN264141
PLIN264142
PLIN264293
PLIN264487
EPLIN96504
EPLIN96507
EPLIN96511
EPLIN96511
EPLIN96512
EPLIN96512
EPLIN96514
EPLIN96514
EPLIN96548
EPLIN96585
EPLIN96585
EPLIN96587
EPLIN96588
EPLIN96590
EPLIN96768
EPLIN96769
EPLIN96769
EPLIN96772
EPLIN96790
EPLIN96790
EPLIN96844
EPLIN96844
EPLIN96845
EPLIN96882
EPLIN96908
EPLIN96908
EPLIN96944
EPLIN96957
EPLIN96959
EPLIN96959
EPLIN96959
EPLIN97018
EPLIN97086
EPLIN97086
EPLIN97086
EPLIN97087
EPLIN97087
EPLIN97107
EPLIN97132
EPLIN97223
EPLIN97314
EPLIN97335
EPLIN97335
EPLIN97335
EPLIN97391
EPLIN97391
EPLIN97423
EPLIN97434
EPLIN97472
EPLIN97549
PLIN264513
PLIN264514



Preferred Joinery Limited
Preferred Joinery Limited
Preferred Joinery Limited
WIRRAL CLERK OF WORKS

TT COMMUNITY SOLUTIONS LTD
CPC PROJECT SERVICES LLP
SUTCLIFFE PROJECTS

SUTCLIFFE PROJECTS

SUTCLIFFE PROJECTS

SUTCLIFFE PROJECTS

1,008.00
2,016.00
1,874.40
857.14
720.00
1,108.80
980.70
1,119.30
812.58
927.42

8,704,001.52

44706
44706
44699
44706
44713
44712
44712
44712
44712
44712

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

Other fees
Other fees
Other fees
CowW

Other fees
Emp agent
Site Invest
Site Invest
Site Invest
Site Invest

PLIN264681
PLIN264685
PLIN264688
PLIN265164
PLIN265210
PLIN265265
PLIN265279
PLIN265279
PLIN265280
PLIN265280



